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DIGITAL PRINTING SERVICES

SPECIAL PROJECTS
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Graphics By Color Group offers a full line of digital printing services to meet a 

variety of needs.  We print �yers, brochures, pamphlets, catalogues, business 

cards, invitations, post cards, holiday cards, announcements, and many other 

types of material.   We print from your supplied �les and can offer full design 

services from simple text and graphics, to the more complex catalogues or adver/

tising brochures.  Pricing is by quote for the job and based on quantity, �nishing 

work required, e.g.scoring, folding or binding, type of paper, and the amount of 

preparation required for printing.

Graphics By Color Group produces business 
cards, photographic catalogues, �ne art 
books, iris editions, museum exhibitions, 
pop-ups, murals, videos, on-site outdoor 
displays, and trade show booths.  We can 
recommend the materials and methods to 
achieve any visual requirement using conven/
tional or digital
methods. Schedule a visit  to Graphics by 
Color Group  to see samples of our projects 
and speak with a representative so that we 
may help make your project become a reality. 



TRADE SHOW DISPLAYS
Graphics By Color Group can create trade show displays to meet your size and
budget requirements. We provide the highest quality graphics on a variety of
materials to suit every need.
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SCANNING
KODAK MACHINE SCANS 1 DAY
Uncut Negative or transparency rolls
35mm or 120 roll - $25.00 (4 or more $15.00), 220 rolls - $30.00

Price includes an 81/5 x 11 contact sheet.

Pricing for 35mm, 120mm, 4x5 and scan files up to 8x10 (300 dpi)
- Price includes a contact sheet.

Total Scans 1st 2-4 5-9 10-24 25-49 50-99 100-249 250-999 1000+
35/120/4x5 $25.00 15.00 12.50 10.00 7.50 6.00 5.00 4.00 Quote

Files up to 20mb - Larger files require custom digital scanning
Flash Drives - 64GB  $24.99
Digital Contact Sheet - $5 per page
Multiple frame panoramas not included
Loaners trays available - $15.00 deposit per tray

COPY SCANS, INEXPENSIVE HIGH QUALITY SMALL FILES 2 DAY
To 5 mb $12.50

$17.50
$25.50

Minimum Charge $25.00
To 10 mb Original size up to 16x20
To 20 mb

CUSTOM CAMERA DIGITAL BACK SCANS 1 DAY
From Transparencies, Negatives, and Reflective Art

Total Scans 1 2-4 5+
To 100 mb $80.00

100.00
125.00

175.00

$65.00
85.00

105.00

125.00

$55.00
70.00
90.00

100.00

101 to 200 mb
201 to 300 mb
301 to 400 mb
over 400 mb by quote

Rush same day service available
From reflective art up to 4’x8’
From transparency or negative up to 11x14 (larger sizes by quote)

Flash Drives available
Graphics by Color Group is not responsible for picture frames

SCANS FOR FINE ART PRINTS
Fine art scans require a higher level of post correction in order to match the quality of the
original. Prices for these scans are as follows and include color matching to the original.

Prints up to 16x20 - $100
Prints over 16x20 to 20x24 - $125
Prints over 20x24 to 24x36 - $150
Prints over 24x36 to 30x40 - $175
Prints over 30x40 - by quote
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BINDING
Wire (up to 11”) Includes Vinyl Cover and Black Vinyl Back

1-10 11-25 26-50
to 1⁄2" Thick  . . . $7.50

10.00
$6.00
7.50

$4.50
5.00to 1" Thick  . . .

BIND

COLORLASER / Digital Press
PAPER OUTPUT - TEXT OR COVER

Size 1st print charge
81⁄2x11 . . . $10.00 81⁄2x14 . . . $12.50 11x17 . . . $15.00 12x18 . . . $20.00

Stock Weights:
Text - Plain Coated 28# , Gloss 80#, 100#  
Cover - 80#, 100#, 12pt, 14pt, 18pt

CLI

Archiving 1 DAY
Files transferred to provided drive and archived - By quote
64GB Flash Drives $24.99

COMPUTER TIME
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CDMS
FD64

Retouching/Color Corrections/Restorations . . . . . . $200.00/Hour CRET

Layout/Set Up . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200.00/Hour LAYOUT

Design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $300.00/Hour DESIGN

File Transfer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.00/Transfer FT

File Conversion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50.00/Hour FC

Archiving and Retrieval   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $50.00/hr FR

File Fix . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  minimum $20.00 FF



DIGITAL MACHINE PRINTS

Glossy
STANDARD PRINT SIZES ONLY
PRICES BASED ON TOTAL QUANTITY AT TIME OF ORDER

Size

2-10 11-25 26-

Wallets $ 10.00

4x6 3.00 2.25 1.70
5x7 8.50 5.00
8x10 10.50 6.50
8x12 11.00 8.00

3.50
4.00
5.50

For �les requiring special crops, corrections, or any modi�cations please see Custom Digital printing on page 8.

DMP

DMP46

DMP57

DMP810
DMP812

INKJET DISPLAY OUTPUT - INDOOR/OUTDOOR 2 DAYS
GLOSSY/MATTE/FLEX/CANVAS/SILK/VINYL/ADHESIVE VINYL

BACKLIT/STYRENE/METALLICS 150%

Size 1st 2+

5x7
8x10

8½x11
8x12

11x14
11x17
12x18
16x20
17x22
20x24
20x30
24x30
24x36
24x48
30x40
36x36

36x48
36x60
36x72
36x84
36x96
48x48
48x60
48x72
48x84
48x96
60x60
60x72
60x84
60x96

60x108
60x120

$ 12.00
15.00
18.00
21.00
25.00
28.00
32.00
35.00
40.00
50.00
70.00
80.00
85.00

120.00
125.00
145.00

$ 28.00
32.00
40.00
56.00
64.00
68.00
96.00

100.00
116.00

$190.00
235.00
285.00
325.00
375.00
230.00
310.00
375.00
430.00
495.00
390.00
465.00
545.00
620.00
695.00
775.00

$152.00
188.00
228.00
260.00
300.00
185.00
248.00
300.00
344.00
396.00
312.00
372.00
436.00
495.00
556.00
620.00

Size 1st 2+

RUSH SERVICE
AVAILABLE

IJP
IJP57

IJP810

IJP811

IJP812

IJP114

IJP117

IJP128

IJP162

IJP172

IJP202

IJP203

IJP243

IJP246

IJP248

IJP304

IJP363

IJP364

IJP366

IJP367

IJP368

IJP369

IJP484

IJP486

IJP487

IJP488

IJP489

IJP606

IJP607

IJP608

IJP609

IJP618

IJP612

7See page 12 for stock material options.

*IF FLATBED PRINTING IS REQUESTED FOR YOUR PROJECT MATERIAL/MOUNTING COST

WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.



CUSTOM DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTS* 2 DAYS

Size 1st
$ 18.00

23.00
24.00
25.00
35.50
45.00
48.00
57.00
78.00

108.00
150.00
168.00
190.00
270.00
300.00
345.00
372.00
420.00
490.00
330.00
395.00
445.00
540.00
630.00
720.00
800.00
490.00
585.00
680.00
780.00
875.00
975.00

2-10
$  7.50

9.00
10.00
11.00
17.00
20.00
22.00
24.00
36.00
54.00
78.00
90.00
96.00

115.00
135.00
165.00
215.00
252.00
285.00
155.00
205.00
245.00
285.00
325.00
360.00
800.00
300.00
351.00
410.00
470.00
525.00
585.00

11-25
$ 5.75

6.00
7.00
7.50

12.00
15.50
18.00
20.50
28.00
36.00
42.00
46.00
48.00

26-50
$ 4.00

4.50
5.00
6.00
9.00

12.00
14.50
17.00
18.00
30.00
36.00
39.00
40.00

CUSTOM DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTS

(STOCK MATERIALS)

Epson Premium Lustre 260 gsm
Epson Premium Gloss 250 gsm
Slickrock Metallic Pearl 260 gsm
Lasal Photo Matte 230 gsm

GLOSSY/SATIN

DCP
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*IF FLATBED PRINTING IS REQUESTED FOR

  YOUR PROJECT MATERIAL/MOUNTING COST

  WILL BE ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.
Plexiglass Pricing
(with cleat for hanging)
1/4” : $65/sq ft
1/2” : $85/sq ft

5x7         
8x10

81⁄2x11
8x12

11x14
11x17
12x18
16x20 
20x24
20x30 
24x30     
24x36     
30x40     
40x50     
40x60     
40x72     
40x84     
40x96     

40x108   
50x50     
50x60     
50x72     
50x84     
50x96

50x108
50x120

60x60
60x72
60x84
60x96

60x108
60x120

DCP57
DCP810
DCP811
DCP812
DCP114
DCP117
DCP128
DCP162
DCP202
DCP203
DCP243
DCP246
DCP304
DCP405
DCP406
DCP407
DCP408
DCP409
DCP401
DCP505
DCP506
DCP507
DCP508
DCP509
DCP518
DCP512
DCP606
DCP607
DCP608
DCP609
DCP618
DCP612



FINE ART/GICLEÉ/PRESS PROOFS* 2-3 DAYS

Size 1st 2+ Size 1st 2+
8½x11
11x17
16x20
17x22
18x24
20x24
20x30
24x30
24x36
30x40
36x36
36x48
36x60
36x72
44x44
44x48
44x60

44x72
44x48
48x60
48x72
48x84
48x96
54x60
54x72
54x84
54x96
60x60
60x72
60x84
60x96

60x108
60x120

$ 40.00
75.00
90.00

100.00
120.00
140.00
175.00
200.00
275.00
290.00
335.00
390.00
450.00
510.00
365.00
400.00
460.00

$ 30.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
90.00

110.00
125.00
150.00
200.00
210.00
235.00
275.00
320.00
390.00
260.00
300.00
325.00

$ 550.00
400.00
500.00
550.00
645.00
735.00
540.00
595.00
660.00
825.00
600.00
630.00
735.00
840.00

1125.00
1350.00

$ 390.00
285.00
355.00
375.00
435.00
495.00
375.00
425.00
470.00
560.00
390.00
425.00
500.00
570.00
625.00
900.00

SATIN / WATERCOLOR PAPER / CANVAS

ARCHIVAL PAPERS + INKS PPP FAP

INKJET FINEART/CANVAS - INDOOR (STOCK MATERIALS)
Somerset Velvet - 100% cotton rag

Entrada Rag Bright - 190 gsm/15.5 mil C2S

Hahnemuhle Photo Rag - 308g bright white/smooth matte 100% cotton rag

Sunset Select Matte/Glossy Canvas - 430g/21 mil 35%/65% cotton/poly canvas

FLATBED PRINTING (UV CURED) - INDOOR/OUTDOOR (VARIETY OF SUBSTRATES)
UV inks are durable in both indoor and outdoor conditions and offer a high
level of abrasion resistance.

Print on media and substrates:
 6” thick up to 16"x24"
 1.9” thick and 4’x8’
Our stock substrates include Foamcore, Gator Board, Sintra, Plexiglass,
DiBond, and aluminum. You can supply your own materials or have us custom
order for your speci�c need.
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*IF FLATBED PRINTING IS REQUESTED FOR YOUR

  PROJECT MATERIAL/MOUNTING COST WILL BE

  ADDED TO THE ABOVE PRICES.



MOUNTING 1-2 DAYS

 120# 1/4” 1/2” 3/16” 1/2”
 Card Foam Foam Gator Gator
Size Stock Core Core Board Board
8x10 $  8.50 $ 15.00 $  21.00 $  22.50 $  30.00
8½x11 10.00 17.00 24.00 24.00 34.00
11x14 11.25 18.00 30.00 31.00 40.00
11x17 12.00 21.00 32.00 32.00 47.00
16x20 13.00 25.50 36.00 40.00 55.00
20x24 15.50 31.00 47.00 49.00 60.00
20x30 20.00 35.00 50.00 53.00 67.00
24x30 22.50 38.00 60.00 60.00 80.00
24x36 26.50 42.00 65.00 68.00 92.00
30x40 31.00 50.00 78.00 81.00 115.00
40x50 64.00 70.00 110.00 127.00 151.00
40x60 72.00 81.00 126.00 163.00 190.00
40x72 86.00 92.00 145.00 190.00 226.00
40x84 100.00 110.00 168.00 200.00 252.00
40x96 115.00 125.00 193.00 265.00 290.00
48x48 70.00 92.00 145.00 155.00 175.00
48x60 87.00 110.00 170.00 210.00 240.00
48x72 105.00 125.00 193.00 233.00 315.00
48x84 120.00 140.00 217.00 320.00 375.00
48x96 140.00 154.00 242.00 355.00 428.00
60x60 NA 120.00 260.00 310.00 386.00
60x72 NA 145.00 355.00 345.00 500.00
60x84 NA 170.00 385.00 400.00 555.00
60x96 NA 154.00 470.00 465.00 640.00
60x108 NA 215.00 495.00 537.00 720.00
60x120 NA 240.00 550.00 600.00 800.00

Gator & Foam Core available in black or white Die Cutting on quote
Graphics by Color Group bears no responsibility for products that require professional installation or
on-site mounting, such as repositionable adhexive, not installed by this company or its agents.

IB FC1 FC2 GF1 GF2

EASEL BACKS
6"  . . . . .$ 5.00

7.00

$ 8.50

10.00

$ 12.50

15.00

$ 17.50

25.00

10"  . . . . 18"  . . . . 30"  . . . .
8"  . . . . . . . 12"  . . . . . 24"  . . . . . 36"  . . . . .

VELCRO BACKING (PER FOOT) . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . $ 5.00
GROMMETS (PER GROMMET) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . $ 5.00
VHB TAPE (PERMANENT OR REMOVABLE PER FOOT) . . . . $ 5.00

DWE

VELCRO
GROM
VHB
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MOUNTING 1-2 Days1-2 Days

Sintra stock sizes: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm, 6mm
Special order sizes: 12mm, 25mm

Sintra is available in a wide range of colors
up to 48x96 and black and white up to 60x120
Colors available for an additional charge

Graphics by Color Group takes great care in mounting, but assumes no responsibility when mounting customer supplied materials

LAMINATING

HEAT ENCAPSULATION/LAMINATION
Size 1st 2+
8x10  . . . . . . .$ 17.50

18.50
19.00

$ 5.00
6.50
7.50

81⁄2x11  . . . . . .
11x14  . . . . . .

5ml/5ml Encapsulation

1-2 DAYS
Size 1st 2+

$ 25.00
30.00
45.00

$ 12.00
15.00
25.00

16 x20  . . . . .
20 x24  . . . . .
24 x30  . . . . .

Other thicknesses available

HL
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 3mil 6mil 3mil 6mil 3mil 5mil
Size Sintra Sintra Dibond Dibond UV Lexan/DE
8x10 $25.00 $32.00 $32.00 $40.00 $15.00 $17.50
8½x11 28.00 36.00 36.00 45.00 16.00 18.75
11x14 32.00 44.00 45.00 56.25 17.50 20.00
11x17 36.00 49.00 50.00 62.50 18.75 21.00
16x20 45.00 56.00 56.00 70.00 22.50 25.00
20x24 49.00 64.00 65.00 81.25 25.00 29.00
20x30 56.00 77.00 77.00 96.25 27.50 35.00
24x30 60.00 84.00 85.00 106.25 31.00 40.00
24x36 72.00 96.00 96.00 120.00 35.00 47.00
30x40 96.00 128.00 128.00 160.00 46.00 56.00
40x50 115.00 154.00 178.00 222.50 72.00 81.00
40x60 154.00 210.00 225.00 281.25 87.00 96.00
40x72 184.00 266.00 280.00 350.00 105.00 121.00
40x84 215.00 298.00 314.00 392.50 122.00 134.00
40x96 250.00 330.00 349.00 436.25 140.00 161.00
48x48 145.00 200.00 234.00 292.50 107.00 124.00
48x60 185.00 266.00 290.00 362.50 136.00 160.00
48x72 225.00 306.00 346.00 432.50 165.00 190.00
48x84 275.00 345.00 386.00 482.50 194.00 222.00
48x96 315.00 395.00 427.00 533.75 230.00 264.00
60x60 250.00 330.00 370.00 462.50 180.00 206.00
60x72 306.00 405.00 434.00 550.00 215.00 245.00
60x84 362.00 450.00 507.00 633.75 250.00 290.00
60x96 415.00 515.00 580.00 725.00 285.00 330.00
60x108 465.00 565.00 650.00 812.50 315.00 365.00
60x120 500.00 620.00 710.00 887.50 340.00 400.00

S3 S6 DB3 DB6 LM LX/DE



MATERIALS LIST

CUSTOM DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHIC PRINTS

Epson Premium Lustre 250
Epson Premium Gloss 250
Slickrock Metallic Pearl 260 12 mil 260 gsm 100% Alpha Cellulose
Kodak Professional Photo Matte 230 (Dead Matte)

INKJET DISPLAY OUTPUT - INDOOR
Kodak Professional Photo Paper - Matte 230 (Bond)
Photo Tex OPAS Fabric - White polyester fabric with repositionable adhesive
Brilliant Banner II Blockout Fabric - 14-mil bright-white 100% polyester fabric
Kodak Universal Backlit Film - 8 mil heavy weight front print backlit
Duraprint Satin Lightblock 7 mil Polyester with grey blockout layer

INKJET DISPLAY OUTPUT - OUTDOOR
Duravinyl 435 - SemiGl white calendared - Aggressive 2 mil permanent adhesive
Duravinyl 355 - Matte, White , Permanent Adhesive
Duravinyl 252 - Matte, White, Ultra Low-Tack Adhesive
Duravinyl 352 - Matte, White, Ultra Low Tack Adhesive - Short Term Interior
Duravinyl 456 - Matte White, 3.1 mil, bubble-free, blockout vinyl (Removable)
DuraSol Medium 12 Mil Satin film with a waterfast coating (Styrene)
Duravinyl 157 (Micro Dot) Matte White, Monomeric Vinyl Dot Pattern Rem Adh
Solvent Print-N-Stick Fabric Bright white 7 mil 100% polyester satin sheen
Samba Opaque 42” Samba base fabric with black yarn (blockout)
UltraFlex PET GreyBack Supersmooth 13 oz non-curling banner
SiHL TexBanner Xtrem 145 bright, white, 100% synthetic non-woven (Tyvek)

INKJET FINEART/CANVAS - INDOOR
Somerset Velvet - 100% cotton rag
Entrada Rag Bright - 190 gsm/15.5 mil C2S
HahneMuhle Photo Rag - 308g bright white/smooth/matte 100% cotton rag
Sunset Select Matte Canvas - 430g/21 mil 35% cotton, 65% polyester canvas
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PC246

PC146

.55 .47 .3
$ .45 ..............$ .40 ..............$ .35

8

5x7 Cards

4x6 Cards    100+ 350+ 500+ 1000+
4/1

4/4

4/1

4/4

PC157 $ .65 $ .57 $ .45
BY QUOTE

BY QUOTE

PC257 .80 .67 .52

BUSINESS CARDS
100-249 250-499 500-999 1000+

Laser 1 sided .29 .21 .16 .13
Laser 2 sided .39 .27 .21 .18

LBC1
LBC2

POSTCARDS

GRAPHIC LABELS

FILE UPLOADS

All postcards printed on 14pt cardstock

Available on permenant and removable adhesive
Museum quality on Sintra or andodized aluminum

Files for upload can be sent to us by via these options:

When sending �les via another method please allow for access without signup.
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Layout/Setup $75.00 and up if not client print ready �le.

Vector �le creation from supplied art- On Quote

Laser printed on a 120lb. cover stock, gloss or dull coats

3"
4"
5"
6"
7"
8"
9"

$ 4.00
4.50
5.00
6.00
9.00

12.00
14.50

GL3
GL4
GL5
GL6
GL7
GL8
GL9

EMAIL: PRODUCTION@COLORGROUP.COM (FOR FILES UNDER 25MB)

WEBSITE: WWW.COLORGROUP.COM

WETRANSFER: HTTPS://GRAPHICSBYCOLORGROUP.WETRANSFER.COM

HIGHTAIL: HTTPS://SPACES.HIGHTAIL.COM/UPLINK/COLORGROUP
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MEDIA CONVERSION

New Media

•  Video to internet/web �le conversion
•  VHS/Film to DVD conversion
•  DVD and CD replication and printing

New Media conversion

Conversions of any �le to internet �le formats including
mpeg2, mpeg4, �ash or H.264.  $25.00 per �le transfer

VHS and Other media to DVD conversion

$60.00 per full DVD (1.5 - 2 hours on DVD)

FILM TO DVD CONVERSION

8mm, super 8, 16mm  $0.30 per foot 

$10.00  per 50’ reel of �lm

DVD
Includes printing on Disc & Jewel Case

$20.00 per copy

ANALOG AUDIO TRANSFERS

¼” reel to reel, audio cassettes, vinyl records,
CD’s transferred to digital �les such as .wav,
.mp3,.aiff and others.
$465.00 per 1hr 

$20 MINIMUM CHARGE ON ANY ORDER
Please contact us for an estimate
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

PICK-UP&DELIVERYSERVICE  Westchester County & Connecticut. 
Standard messenger rates applied.
MAILING CHARGES  Standard UPS and Fedex rates plus packing and handling 
on quote. All work F.O.B. Hawthorne.
CHARGE ACCOUNTS  are available upon credit approval.  Call or write for 
credit application.  Payment terms are Net 30. Accounts over 30 days past due 
are charged 2% per month interest.  Accounts over 60 days past due are placed 
on a C.O.D. basis.
SERVICE SCHEDULE  Normal service schedules are for our standard business 
day, starting from the time we have your order or proof approval in-house. 
EXTENDED HOURS  Extended hours are available by quote. 
FILESUBMISSION  Files submitted for output must be correctly prepared.
Upon request Graphics by Color Group will correct or modify �les to speci�ca/
tion at additional cost. Normal output time will be determined from the receipt of 
written approval of such modi�cations from client.
PURCHASE ORDERS  or letter of instruction required.  Not responsible for 
errors unless speci�c written instructions are included. Please give clear instruc/
tions or techs will offer suggestions for custom processes.
MOUNTING  Graphics by Color Group takes great care in mounting, but 
assumes no liability when mounting customer supplied materials. Graphics by 
Color Group cannot accept any responsibility for frames that are left with 
artwork.
SALES TAX  Sales tax is charged on accounts unless a fully executedsales tax 
exemption certi�cate or resale certi�cate is on �le.
PRICE/POLICY CHANGES  All of our prices, policies and schedules are subject 
to change without notice.

READ THIS NOTICE - Limit of Liability Submitting any media, disk, �lm, print, slide, 
negative or artwork to this �rm for processing, printing or other handling constitutes an 
AGREEMENT by you that any damages or loss by our company, subsidiary, or agents 
even though due to the negligence or other fault of our company, subsidiary, or agents, 
will only entitle you to replacement with a like amount of printed material or production. 
Except for such replacement the acceptance of the �lm,print, slide, or negative is without 
other warranty or liability, and recovery for any incidental or consequential damages is 
excluded. Dyes used in color materials, like all other dyes may change with time and 
usage. These products, therefore, will not be warrantied against any change in color for 
longer than the manufacturers speci�cations.

Original materials provided to Graphics by Color Group.,its’ processors or agents 
valued at greater than $10,000 should be insured by client submitting material.



CRE ATIVE
Advertising  Branding  Catalogs 

Publications  Corporate Identity  Print 
promotions  Package Design Trade show 

Graphics Web Design 
 Retouching  Copywriting  Photography

DIGI TAL PRINTING 
Booklets, Handbooks, Manuals  Brochures, 

Journals, Rack Cards  Business Cards, 
Stationery  Newsletters  Postcards, Mailers 

 Sell Sheets Seminar Literature 
 Flatbed Printing

 LARGE FORM AT 
PRINTING 

Back-lit & Light Box Displays  Banner Stands 
& Displays  Court Room Graphics 

 Event Signage / Convention Signage 
Office / Lobby Displays  Point of Purchase 

Displays  Posters & Banners of Any Size 
Trade Show Graphics

FINISHING SE RVICES 
Easel Backs, Grommets, Velcro, etc. 

Folding, Scoring & Drilling  Lamination 
Mounting  Spiral & Saddle Stitch Binding

YOUR SOURCE FOR ALL VISUAL SERVICES
INC.


